For the latest product information, Please visit our website at
1
ERD7 SERIES
MINIATURE SIZE □7*3 ROTARY SWITCH
 ZxMAxx7DRE ZxSAxx7DRE
■ FEATURES
 Outer dimension 7.2mm square, 3.0mm high on board for through hole type, surface
mounting type, and through hole reflow type.

COMPLEMENT 3:3 FLAT
SMT IN T&R ERD7xxxDxx
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ERD  7  XX  X  X  X  X  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number2
Special number1:
S: Spindle
H: Slotted spindle
Setting:
S: Standard Type (Top Adjust Type)
R: Right Angle Type with row spacing 2.54mm
F: Right Angle Type with row spacing 5.08mm
M: Surface Mounting Type
D: Surface Mounting Type in Tape & Reel Package
Code:
R: Real code
C: Complement code
A: Real code / Cross Shaped Slot Type
B: Complement code / Cross Shaped Slot Type
Number of Positions: 08,10,16
Rotor: 7: □7.2mm×7.2mm / H3.0mm